
Q6. Will the PWGSC Contracting Officer provide a list of “plan takers” to the contractors for this
opportunity?

Response:
Site Visit Attendees:

Harbour Master, Lion’s Head, Ted Phillips, 519 793 4060, lhmarina@amtelecom.net11

Muni of North Bruce Peninsula, Lion’s Head, Marshall Tigert, 519 793 3522,
marshall.nbp.@amtelecom.net

10

Aquatech Pump and Power, Concord, Gavin Hunt, 905 907 7852, ghunt@aquatd.com9

Galcon Marine, Ltd., Toronto, Dave Gallagher, 416 255 9607, Galcon@bellnet.ca8

ebc Inc., L’Ancienne-Lorette, PQ, Marc Ferland, 418 872 0600,
marc.ferland@ebcinc.com

7

Clearwater Structures Inc., Ajax, Evan Prouse, 905 619 1865,
evanp@clearwaterstructures.ca

6

Boyle Concrete Services, Lion’s Head, Pat Boyle, 519 793 3447,
sparkyboyle@hotmail.com

5

The Ontario Construction Company Limited, Niagara-On-The-Lake, 905 688 6640,
occdavew@aol.com

4

East Elgin Concrete Forming Limited, Tillsonburg, Ron Feeney, 519 841 6667,
sales@eecf.ca

3

Dean Construction Co. Ltd., LaSalle, Jim Truant, 519 734 8999,
jtruant@deanconstructioncompany.com

2

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd., Kemble, Lockie Wye, 519 376 5698,
lockie@hsc-ltd.com

1

Q7. When will PWGSC Contracting Officer notify contact award and authorization to start to the
successful bidder?

Response: PWGSC have a 30 day bid validity period, therefore award can be at anytime
during this 30 days.

Q8. Will the onsite municipally-owned marina buildings be open over the winter and available to the
contractor and if so for how long?

Response: The marina buildings can be left open for use by the contractor but they are not
winterized and the water will be shut off.

Q9. Will the boat storage carriages and vessels in the parking areas near the dock faces for repair
under this contract be moved out of the way to provide clear and safe work areas for the
contractor and its equipment?

Response:  See attachment for plan of the boat storage layout.
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